Academic Program Name
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
6971

8473

8800

15603

Closing Rank
9562

15124

10845

15791




